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2Vth January, 1958.

MELBOPRME AND HETROPOLITAH TRA1"/AYS BOjUTO.

.  . i
i

DESTINATION CURTAINS FOR MALVERM CARS.

1. BLANK

SPECIAL

FOOTBALL '

HACECOURSE

ST.KILDA BEACH VIA DANDENONG ED. 23.

OREONG ROAD ..

ST. KILDA JUNCTION

GLENFERRIE RAILWAY STATION

IGEW - COTHAt'I ROAD

ST.KILDA BEACH VIA BALACLAVA ED. 28.

BALACLAVA RAILWAY STATION

EASTMalvern - darling road

CITY

.  19.

■■a..

29.

 TOORONGA ROAD

20. GLEN IRI?
●  21. CITY

22. CITY VIA WILLIAM STREET
MALVERN - BURKE ROAD

24. LONSDALE STREET
25. UNIVERSITY
26, GLENFERRIE R0j\D
27. GARDINER

CjUnSERWELL

2.
.  3.

4.
5.
6.

.  7,
8.
9.

10.
11. CITY

30. ST. KILDA BEACH
31. SOUTH MELBOURNE & ST.KILDA

REACH

12.
t13.

14. CAULFIELD - BALACLAVA JUNCTION
V.'ATTLETREE ROAD CORNER'
MALVERN TOra HALL
ST. KILDA ROAD
CHAPEL STREET

}
\

32. DOiLAIN ROAD
33. HANNA STREET DEPOT
34. PRAHRAN , .
35. TOORAK - 'GLENFERRIE ROAD.
36. BLANK ^TOORAK-- ORRONG ROAD.

15.
16.
17.
18.

1

I

t ■

i
1
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1958'-.DEgglN^KMI ROILS FOR MALVERN CARS.

-T

BI4ANKt-

SPECIAL

FOOTBALL

RACECOURSE

ST. KILDA BCH. VIA DANDSNOIIG RD.

ORRONG RD.

ST. K. JUNCTION _ ,
GLENFERRIE RY-'^N.

KEllSr-COTHAM RD.

ST- KILDA BCH. VIA BALACLAVA RD-

balaclava ry.sn.

EAST MALVERN-DARLING RD.

CITY

CAULFIELD-BALACLAVA JUN.

WATTLE TREE RD.CNR.

MALV.TN.HALL

3-
4.

5.

6.

7
● 8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13

14.

15.

16.

ST. KILDA RD.

CHAPEL ST.

17.

18

TOORONGA RD.

GLEN IRIS

19.

20

CITY

CITY VIA WILLIAM ST.

MALVERN-BURKE RD-

21

22.

23

24. LONSDALE ST.

UN]^RSITY

BLjgfFERRIE RD*

GARDINER

CAMBERWELL

CITY

ST. KILDA BEACH,

STH MELB & ST. KILDA BCH.

DOMAIN RD.

.’HANNA ST. DEPOT.

PRAHRAN

TOORAK

EAST BSiGHTON.
MALV-BURKE RD.

BLANK

j

64
5

25*

26.

27

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33

34-

35-

36'^'^

37-


